
Malpensa 25 26 Marzo  Rd 1 Woman - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 8 FONTANESI K. - Yamaha 19:42.025
Tempo Gara

1 2:09.899 14:13:18.239

2 2:08.843 14:15:27.082

3 2:09.000 14:17:36.082

4 2:08.328 14:19:44.410

5 2:11.091 14:21:55.501

6 2:12.454 14:24:07.955

7 2:10.378 14:26:18.333

8 2:10.588 14:28:28.921

9 2:12.306 14:30:41.227

 Po. 2 - # 131 MONTINI G. - Yamaha + 28.448
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.264 14:13:20.675

2 2:11.530 14:15:32.205

3 2:11.582 14:17:43.787

4 2:12.367 14:19:56.154

5 2:13.935 14:22:10.089

6 2:16.688 14:24:26.777

7 2:14.562 14:26:41.339

8 2:12.224 14:28:53.563

9 2:16.112 14:31:09.675

 Po. 3 - # 116 NOCERA F. - Suzuki + 46.332
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.356 14:13:27.934

2 2:18.359 14:15:46.293

3 2:12.753 14:17:59.046

4 2:16.298 14:20:15.344

5 2:16.045 14:22:31.389

6 2:14.321 14:24:45.710

7 2:17.905 14:27:03.615

8 2:12.041 14:29:15.656

9 2:11.903 14:31:27.559

 Po. 4 - # 613 MAGNOLI A. - Husqvarna + 1:07.300
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.803 14:13:34.079

2 2:18.545 14:15:52.624

3 2:15.189 14:18:07.813

4 2:15.877 14:20:23.690

5 2:15.342 14:22:39.032

6 2:16.745 14:24:55.777

7 2:19.138 14:27:14.915

8 2:18.514 14:29:33.429

9 2:15.098 14:31:48.527

 Po. 5 - # 11 DALIANA M. - Suzuki + 1:08.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.798 14:13:27.085

2 2:18.816 14:15:45.901

3 2:18.526 14:18:04.427

4 2:17.665 14:20:22.092

5 2:16.049 14:22:38.141

6 2:16.824 14:24:54.965

7 2:20.910 14:27:15.875

8 2:19.195 14:29:35.070

9 2:14.267 14:31:49.337

 Po. 6 - # 93 PARRINI F. - Honda + 1:08.902
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.269 14:13:43.776

2 2:16.357 14:16:00.133

3 2:18.463 14:18:18.596

4 2:19.606 14:20:38.202

5 2:15.219 14:22:53.421

6 2:13.701 14:25:07.122

7 2:14.063 14:27:21.185

8 2:16.048 14:29:37.233

9 2:12.896 14:31:50.129

 Po. 7 - # 128 CALGARO G. - Honda + 1:11.187
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.902 14:13:33.094

2 2:15.439 14:15:48.533

3 2:16.428 14:18:04.961

4 2:17.777 14:20:22.738

5 2:15.601 14:22:38.339

6 2:21.644 14:24:59.983

7 2:19.222 14:27:19.205

8 2:17.131 14:29:36.336

9 2:16.078 14:31:52.414

 Po. 8 - # 497 GATSCHER E. - Yamaha + 1:12.747
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.523 14:13:34.621

2 2:19.780 14:15:54.401

3 2:14.021 14:18:08.422

4 2:26.641 14:20:35.063

5 2:13.493 14:22:48.556

6 2:15.718 14:25:04.274

7 2:16.326 14:27:20.600

8 2:16.119 14:29:36.719

9 2:17.255 14:31:53.974

 Po. 9 - # 966 QUAS R. - Honda + 1:24.364
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.230 14:13:38.797

2 2:18.197 14:15:56.994

3 2:20.464 14:18:17.458

4 2:21.783 14:20:39.241

5 2:20.344 14:22:59.585

6 2:15.321 14:25:14.906

7 2:16.071 14:27:30.977

8 2:16.370 14:29:47.347

9 2:18.244 14:32:05.591

Fastest lap: 2:08.328 
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 Po. 10 - # 987 LAGO E. - Suzuki + 1:51.374
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.371 14:13:32.095

2 2:23.086 14:15:55.181

3 2:20.918 14:18:16.099

4 2:21.827 14:20:37.926

5 2:22.792 14:23:00.718

6 2:20.855 14:25:21.573

7 2:18.689 14:27:40.262

8 2:26.838 14:30:07.100

9 2:25.501 14:32:32.601

 Po. 11 - # 143 GALVAGNO E. - Husqvarna + 1:55.379
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.781 14:13:39.618

2 2:20.137 14:15:59.755

3 2:18.613 14:18:18.368

4 2:26.854 14:20:45.222

5 2:21.669 14:23:06.891

6 2:24.085 14:25:30.976

7 2:21.762 14:27:52.738

8 2:23.882 14:30:16.620

9 2:19.986 14:32:36.606

 Po. 12 - # 810 DELL'ANGELO E. - Kawasaki + 1:56.740
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.019 14:13:49.995

2 2:23.127 14:16:13.122

3 2:20.747 14:18:33.869

4 2:20.888 14:20:54.757

5 2:21.153 14:23:15.910

6 2:22.958 14:25:38.868

7 2:19.999 14:27:58.867

8 2:20.447 14:30:19.314

9 2:18.653 14:32:37.967

 Po. 13 - # 14 GORNI S. - Husqvarna + 2:19.491
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.654 14:13:42.314

2 2:23.272 14:16:05.586

3 2:23.390 14:18:28.976

4 2:22.790 14:20:51.766

5 2:23.212 14:23:14.978

6 2:27.114 14:25:42.092

7 2:25.215 14:28:07.307

8 2:26.331 14:30:33.638

9 2:27.080 14:33:00.718

 Po. 14 - # 42 STILO M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.781 14:13:58.994

2 2:29.129 14:16:28.123

3 2:25.106 14:18:53.229

4 2:25.684 14:21:18.913

5 2:26.119 14:23:45.032

6 2:25.885 14:26:10.917

7 2:23.900 14:28:34.817

8 2:24.249 14:30:59.066

 Po. 15 - # 121 STORTI M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.712 14:13:49.391

2 2:28.737 14:16:18.128

3 2:28.973 14:18:47.101

4 2:28.840 14:21:15.941

5 2:28.458 14:23:44.399

6 2:26.052 14:26:10.451

7 2:29.003 14:28:39.454

8 2:29.063 14:31:08.517

 Po. 16 - # 600 VACCARI S. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.351 14:14:07.342

2 2:32.404 14:16:39.746

3 2:29.700 14:19:09.446

4 2:24.703 14:21:34.149

5 2:24.996 14:23:59.145

6 2:26.194 14:26:25.339

7 2:20.977 14:28:46.316

8 2:25.736 14:31:12.052

 Po. 17 - # 72 MERCANTE F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:04.009 14:14:14.854

2 2:25.957 14:16:40.811

3 2:29.940 14:19:10.751

4 2:24.066 14:21:34.817

5 2:28.004 14:24:02.821

6 2:24.416 14:26:27.237

7 2:20.145 14:28:47.382

8 2:27.777 14:31:15.159

 Po. 18 - # 71 PARADISI C. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.872 14:14:26.582

2 2:26.569 14:16:53.151

3 2:27.442 14:19:20.593

4 2:28.090 14:21:48.683

5 2:25.682 14:24:14.365

6 2:21.627 14:26:35.992

7 2:24.814 14:29:00.806

8 2:23.776 14:31:24.582

 Po. 19 - # 997 GRAZIA A. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.634 14:14:01.481

2 2:30.269 14:16:31.750

3 2:30.279 14:19:02.029

4 2:30.138 14:21:32.167

5 2:30.502 14:24:02.669

6 2:31.191 14:26:33.860

7 2:32.726 14:29:06.586

8 2:34.426 14:31:41.012

Fastest lap: 2:08.328 
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 Po. 20 - # 180 SCHWARZ C. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:57.158 14:14:10.570

2 2:36.727 14:16:47.297

3 2:32.823 14:19:20.120

4 2:33.472 14:21:53.592

5 2:43.463 14:24:37.055

6 2:35.562 14:27:12.617

7 2:32.453 14:29:45.070

8 2:30.040 14:32:15.110

 Po. 21 - # 33 INNOCENZI A. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.688 14:14:06.946

2 2:32.163 14:16:39.109

3 2:33.098 14:19:12.207

4 2:41.888 14:21:54.095

5 2:50.698 14:24:44.793

6 2:29.534 14:27:14.327

7 2:31.374 14:29:45.701

8 2:30.679 14:32:16.380

 Po. 22 - # 556 PELLINI G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.402 14:14:06.572

2 2:32.111 14:16:38.683

3 2:32.590 14:19:11.273

4 2:33.437 14:21:44.710

5 2:58.189 14:24:42.899

6 2:34.350 14:27:17.249

7 2:31.710 14:29:48.959

8 2:29.819 14:32:18.778

 Po. 23 - # 18 DALLA COSTA C. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:11.499 14:14:23.703

2 2:34.077 14:16:57.780

3 2:33.432 14:19:31.212

4 2:37.202 14:22:08.414

5 2:55.947 14:25:04.361

6 2:39.639 14:27:44.000

7 2:37.060 14:30:21.060

8 2:33.964 14:32:55.024

 Po. 24 - # 31 SANTAGA' S. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.877 14:13:36.087

2 2:20.628 14:15:56.715

3 2:20.138 14:18:16.853

4 2:21.972 14:20:38.825

5 2:22.385 14:23:01.210

6 2:19.240 14:25:20.450

7 2:17.060 14:27:37.510

 Po. 25 - # 707 PADRINI S. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 3:54.661 14:15:05.261

2 3:26.760 14:18:32.021

3 2:32.822 14:21:04.843

4 2:27.839 14:23:32.682

5 2:28.524 14:26:01.206

6 2:27.513 14:28:28.719

7 2:26.206 14:30:54.925

 Po. 26 - # 114 FRANCHI G. - Yamaha + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.587 14:14:12.085

2 2:36.005 14:16:48.090

3 2:33.887 14:19:21.977

4 2:32.997 14:21:54.974

5 4:04.601 14:25:59.575

6 2:27.897 14:28:27.472

7 2:30.477 14:30:57.949

 Po. 27 - # 73 TOGNACCINI C. - KTM + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:56.832 14:14:09.429

2 2:31.211 14:16:40.640

3 2:32.229 14:19:12.869

4 3:24.942 14:22:37.811

5 4:45.650 14:27:23.461

6 2:33.942 14:29:57.403

7 2:34.679 14:32:32.082

 Po. 28 - # 984 NARDIN E. - Suzuki + 5 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.942 14:14:00.325

2 2:35.902 14:16:36.227

3 2:32.931 14:19:09.158

4 4:37.014 14:23:46.172

 Po. 29 - # 20 PEANA E. - Suzuki + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 20:27.255 14:31:40.512

Fastest lap: 2:08.328 
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